between the hours of 10 o’clock a. m.

and 4 o’clock p. m. on

Friday, November the 20th, 1908,

the rents and profits for a term not

exceeding seven years, of the follow-

ing described real estate, situated in
Adams county, Indiana, towit: litlot

number Two hundred and fifty-five
(255) in the twenty-fourth addition

to the Town of Berne, Adams county,
Indiana, as the same was laid out by
Peter Sprunger.

And on failure to realize therefrom

the full amount of judgment, interest

thereon and costs, I will at the same

time and in the same manner afore-